
S. No Name State Contact No. Email ID

1 Anoop Singh Rajasthan 8058801829 akherva@gmail.com

2 Dhiraj singh Rajpoot Delhi, HARAYANA 9555312028 dhiraj@kamp.org.in

3 Kaushal Payal Delhi, HARAYANA 8373950047 kaushal@kamp.org.in

4 Banajit Das
Assam, Manipur, Meghalaya, Mizoram, 

Nagaland, Sikkin, Tripura
8638198306 banajit@kamp.org.in

5 Bini Thomas Kerala, Karnataka 99465 80620 binithomas@kamp.org.in

6 Sreedhar Eluri Gujarat, Andhra Pradesh, Telangana 6352253453 sreedhar@kamp.org.in

7 Ananda Kadam Maharashtra 73044 62560 ananda@kamp.org.in

8 Barada Mohanty Odisha 7682046036 sc.barada@gmail.com

9 Rajeev Ravindra Pathak Goa, Maharashthra 8446127440 rajeev@kamp.org.in

10 Sumit Grover Punjab, Himachal Pradesh 7015501494 sumit@kamp.org.in
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